Ergebnisse

9. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2006

24. Juni 2006 - GroRkoschen - 29. GroRkoschener Seelauf

17,68 km

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Janiszewski, Mak 1990
2. Glaser, Toni 1989
Alters klasse M 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Kolan, Robert 1981
2. Myrnyy, Volodymyr 1978
3. Miller, Maio 1978
4. Rotter, Michad 1982
5. Roick, Chridian 1977
6. Bohme Bjorn 1980
7. Effenberg, Thomas 1985
8. Zaunick, Edgar 1978
9. Kaeler, Makus 1985
10. Neumann, Oliver 1980
11. Tannhéuser, Frank 1978
12. Rebol, Holger 1982
Altersklasse M 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Schinkoreit, Dirk 1973
2.  Skeries, Frank 1972
3. Schulz, Steffen 1976
4. Worlitz, Gordon 1972
5. Mende Frank 1972
6. Kelwagen, René 1972
7. Thiefdder, Lutz 1972
8. Roick, Michad 1975
Altersklasse M 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Schéafer, Helko 1967
2. Riedmann, Johann 1969
3. Fussd, Thomas 1971
4, Misera Silvio 1969
5. Bohrenz, Lars 1970
6. Unruh, René 1967
7. Bethold, André 1971
8. Sdiger, André 1971
Altersklasse M 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Hendrischk, Carsten 1964
2. Vdes, Henry 1962
3. Hitziger, Thomas 1963
4, Hertam, Olaf 1963
5. Bdog, Guyla 1964

Verein
BSG Sahl Eisenhiittenstadt
SV Grof¥réschen

Verein

Hohenbock a

FLB Catbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
V1L Spremberg

Cottbus

Dresden

LG Weikkollm
LG Vetschau
NLLB Cottbus
LG We%kollm
Lohsa

Verein

FLB Catbus

BSG Pneumant Firstenwd de
SV Grofl¥réschen

LTSV Forst 1990
Bundespolize

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus

Verein

Langebriick

Grof3 Sérchen

Ruhland

Die Rennschneck en Cottbus
Spremberg/OT Grof3 Luja
Grof3 Sarchen

SC Hoyerswerda

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Verein

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Schwarzbach

NLLB Cottbus

LG Vetschau

SV Grol¥éaschen

Zeit
1:31:42
1:34:56

Zeit
1:00:48
1:13:45
1:15:17
1:16:31
1:22:29
1:25:13
1:26:30
1:31:52
1:33:38
1:36:35
1:51:28
2:05:08

Zeit
1:03:45
1:10:40
1:13:11
1:14:33
1:17:11
1:18:22
1:20:23
1:21:38

Zeit
1:08:41
1:09:10
1:11:27
1:11:34
1:12:57
1:16:12
1:26:57
1:39:45

Zeit
1:08:21
1:12:25
1:14:14
1:17:41
1:17:55

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

19
18
17
16
15

Punkte
30

24
22

21
20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21



6. Graf, Steffen

7. Kley, Thomas
8. Koach, Mirko

9. Schiemann, Jorg

10. Puschmann, Wdfgang
11. Gobbds, Mak

12. Prescher, Thomas

13. Médzer, Andreas

14. Paul, René
Altersklasse M 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Hazbecker, RAf

2. Jurtz, Olaf

3. Grigpentrog, Tom
4. Karas, Hans-Jurgen
5. Pakaski, Norbert
6. Reémann, Sefan

7. Schwiebs, Bernd

8. Janiszewski, Glnter
9. Haak, Uwe

10. Steuer, Volker

11. Wojdechowski, Andress
12. Hasdoff, Thomas
13.  Nowak, Frank

14. Gottschdk, Frank
15. Héberl and, Jorg

16. Kirsch, Bodo

17. Witschal, Bernhard
18. Budich, Andress
19. Lipske, Andress
Alters klasse M 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Kod, Ged

2. Mdller, Norbert

3.  Grunwdd, Glnter Franz
4. Rul, Wladimir

5. Bude, Klaus

6. Friebe Bernd

7. Bohn, Gunter

8. Csa, Istvan

9. Hand, Jorg

10. Roth, Peter

11. Andes, Roland

12. Rose Gunter
Alters klasse M 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Kuihne Dr. Matin
2. Rdéthig, Gerd

3. Scheetzd, Wddemar
4. Kruger, Klaus-Stefan
5. Bléasche Gotthard
6. Philipp, Norbert

7. List, Hans-Joachim
8. Pfennig, Dirk

9. Saue, Siegfried
Altersklasse M 60:

Pl. Name, Vorname
Appe, Peter
Oppitz, Siegbert
Arnold, Peter

wNhpE

1962
1965
1966
1966
1964
1965
1962
1966
1964

Jahrg.

1957
1960
1961
1961
1957
1959
1957
1958
1959
1957
1959
1957
1958
1957
1961
1961
1958
1961
1958

Jahrg.

1952
1956
1952
1956
1952
1954
1953
1953
1953
1953
1956
1954

Jahrg.

1949
1951
1947
1950
1951
1948
1949
1948
1951

Jahrg.

1942
1945
1942

Schipkau

Cottbus

Bundespolize

SV Grof¥éschen

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Hoyerswerda

Cottbuser Parkléufer

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Klenkoschen

Verein

SC Hoyerswerda

SV Justiz Cottbus

Gre fClub Berlin

Guben

BSG Pneumant Furstenwa de
See-Tauchd ub Knappenrode
Hoyerswerda

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
Hoyerswerda

SC Hoyerswerda

LSC Grof¥koschen

LWV Potsdam

SV Grof¥réschen

Schwarze Pumpe

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Hoyerswerda

Elsterheide

Hosena

Cottbus

Verein

NLLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
NLLB Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
T urbine Cottbus
Dresden

Kle nmachnow
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Lok Schlefe
Spremberg
Grin-We 3 Elstra
Hoyerswerda

Verein

Cottbuser Parkl ufer

LG Wartturm Niesky

NLLB Cottbus

MSV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
TSG KW Boxberg/W ei Rwasser
Senftenberg

LRV NL Hohenbocka

LTSV Forst 1990
Pirrlliegpausen Senftenberg

Verein

SV Laubusch
FLB Catbus
NLLB Cottbus

1:22:16
1:24:18
1:26:52
1:26:56
1:27:26
1:31:31
1:37:09
1:41:15
1:43:43

Zeit
1:00:11
1:09:34
1:09:43
1:09:54
1:11:32
1:14:16
1:16:01
1:17:03
1:.17:47
1:18:30
1:21:48
1:23:17
1:23:58
1:24:30
1:24:43
1:28:28
1:29:36
1:45:34
1:57:50

Zeit
1:10:39
1:13:53
1:18:23
1:22:02
1:24:10
1:24:58
1:26:42
1:.27:37
1:29:11
1:29:30
1:29:40
1:45:20

Zeit
1:08:53
1:17:21
1:18:10
1:21:12
1:24:25
1:25:06
1:26:54
1:28:27
1:50:59

Zeit
1:15:38
1:20:56
1:22:41

20
19

18
17
16
15
14
13

Punkte
30

24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Punkte

27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

Punkte
30
27
24



4. Kley, Bend

5. Bremer, Bernd

6. Petzold, Wolfgang
7. KloB, Klaus-Diger
8. Hoffmann, Siegfried
9. Briiggemann, Peter
10. Ehrich, Manfred
11. Barz, Hans-Jlrgen
12. Klésd, Hemut
Alters klasse M 65:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Primke Siegfri ed
2. Hams, Siegfried
3. Dumke Jirgen

4. Mduller, Christian
5. Frief3, Horst

6. Otto, Klaus

Alters klasse M 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
2. Tinius Hans

3. Miegk, Ehrhad
Alters klasse M 75:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Noack, Kal-Henz

Alters klasse W 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Lipske, Annegret
10 km

Alters klasse M 12/13:

Pl

1
2.

Name, Vorname
Weist, Toni
Gerdt, Alex

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Hitziger, Jonas

Alters klasse M 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Emmerich, Robert
Altersklasse M 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Hazbecker, Danid
2. Schlinger, Mike

3. Bergner, Thomas

4, Wasche, Christian
5.  Hermann, Sebastian
6. Woaschilewski, Ka

1944
1943
1944
1944
1943
1945
1942
1943
1942

Jahrg.

1939
1941
1937
1937
1940
1938

Jahrg.

1936
1935
1933

Jahrg.

1928

Jahrg.

1959

Jahrg.

1993
1993

Jahrg.

1992

Jahrg.

1989

Jahrg.

1982
1983
1979
1983
1979
1982

NLLB Cottbus

ASC GW Finstewdde
NLLB Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
SV Einhet Hoyerswerda
Schitzenveren Senft enberg
Cottbuser Parkléufer

NLLB Cottbus

Verein

Guben

NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus
Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

Verein

SV Lok Schieife
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
Cottbus

Verein
1. SV LA Hoyerswerda
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
SV Grof¥raschen

Verein

1. LAV Rogock
Senftenberg

LSC Grof3koschen
Peitz

LTSV Forst 1990
Brieske

1:26:51
1:27:10
1:29:29
1:30:43
1:32:28
1:34:58
1:35:18
1:42:33
2:05:46

Zeit
1:21:16
1:23:12
1:30:52
1:36:00
1:41:11
1:43:07

Zeit
1:21:44
1:29:35
1:47:32

Zeit
1:47:40

Zeit
1:57:50

Zeit
49:41
1:01:10

Zeit
57:36

Zeit
44:23

Zeit
34:03
45:23
45:36
53:57
54:33

1:02:00

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Punkte
30

24
22
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30

Punkte
15

Punkte

21

Punkte
30

Punkte
24

Punkte
14
13
12
11
10

9



Alters klasse M 30:

Pl
1.

Name, Vorname
Lobeda, Denny

Alters klasse M 35:

Pl

1.
2.

Name, Vorname
Weser, Jens
Wiegand, Frank

Altersklasse M 40:

rwnp =

Name, Vorname
Héansch, Uwe
Meke, Roland
Piechozki, Jorn
Schreiber, Andreas

Altersklasse M 45:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Korch, Andre

Alters klasse M 55:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Braeuer, Dr. Diggmar

Alters klasse M 60:

rwnpE

Name, Vorname
Golkd, Norbert
Wockenful3, Wilfried
Hannusch, Hans-Jirgen
Krowitzky, Hener

Alters klasse M 65:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Spieth, Siegfried

Alters klasse M 70:

Pl

1
2.

Name, Vorname
Gadacz, Georg
Lerche, Dr. Betram

Altersklasse W 16/17:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Goschnik, Monique

Altersklasse W 18/19:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Haberl and, Sdina

Alters klasse W 20:

N~ouohswNnpRk X

Name, Vorname
Skeries, Alexandra
Mischke, Bianca
Bartsch, Kerstin
Richatz, Anne
Remann, Anke
Hermann, Diana
Stefaniak, Anke

Jahrg.

1976

Jahrg.

1968
1967

Jahrg.

1965
1962
1963
1966

Jahrg.

1960

Jahrg.

1947

Jahrg.

1945
1946
1943
1942

Jahrg.

1941

Jahrg.

1934
1934

Jahrg.

1990

Jahrg.

1988

Jahrg.

1980
1979
1977
1981
1986
1982
1981

Verein
Klenkoschen

Verein
Senftenberg
Lohsa

Verein

SC DHFK Leipzig

SV Grof¥éschen

T SG KW Boxberg/W e Rwasser
Hoyerswerda

Verein
Hoyerswerda

Verein
NLLB Cottbus

Verein

LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG KW Boxberg/W el Rwasser
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
Hoyerswerda

Verein
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Verein
NLLB Cottbus

Verein

BSG Pneumant Furstenwa de
LSC Grof¥koschen

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Grol¥éschen

STC Knappenrode
Spremberg

Hoyerswerda

Zeit
58:51

Zeit
48:40
1:27:04

Zeit
36:57
43:25
43:26
50:15

Zeit
42:48

Zeit
1:01:51

Zeit
47:19
49:51
51:36
55:59

Zeit
51:19

Zeit
56:31
1:05:18

Zeit
53:28

Zeit
46:14

Zeit
41:57
47:00
50:00
50:07
51:13
56:24

1:00:47

Punkte
18

Punkte
17
16

Punkte

11
10

Punkte

Punkte
16

Punkte
13
12
11
10

Punkte
19

Punkte
22

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19



Altersklasse W 30:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Dobmeer, Kathrin

Altersklasse W 35:

AN P E

Name, Vorname
RofRberger, Yvet
Richter, Kerstin
Scharnhorst, Nicole
Dehlitsch, Ulrike
Obefranz, Anet

Alters klasse W 40:

CoNoUuhwNPR E

Name, Vorname
Kummer, llka

Rosler, He ke

Anders, Andrea
Hitziger, Birgit
Deutschmann, Jannette
Wenzd, Birgit

Kirsch, Susanne
Henning, Susanne
Schebe, Ines

Alters klasse W 45:

©CONO AN PR E

=
©

Name, Vorname
Nerenz, Diana
Haberl and, Andrea
Herbstreit, Ramona
Hagk, Ramona
Hasd bauer, Regina
Plaskuda, Petra
Mischke, Angdika
Richatz, Evdine
Midke Bearit
Dolezych, Dr. Matina

Alters klasse W 50:

Pl

1.
2.

Name, Vorname
Henschke, Gudrun
Braeuer, Addheid

Alters klasse W 55:

Pl

1.
2.

Name, Vorname
Kod, Ingrid
Kruger, Sigrid

Alters klasse W 60:

wN P E

Name, Vorname
Kohnert, Ingrid
Krowitzky, Regina
Hdm, Hela

Altersklasse W 65:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Schulz, Rosemarie

Jahrg.

1972

Jahrg.

1971
1967
1971
1970
1968

Jahrg.

1963
1963
1962
1964
1966
1963
1964
1962
1962

Jahrg.

1960
1961
1960
1960
1957
1960
1958
1957
1960
1960

Jahrg.

1955
1953

Jahrg.

1949
1950

Jahrg.

1944
1945
1946

Jahrg.

1941

Verein
SC Hoyerswerda

Verein

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Grof¥réschen

Sport Freigang Cottbus
SV Einheit Hoyerswerda
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Verein

LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
Grin-We Elstra

NLLB Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
SV Einheit Hoyerswerda
Hoyerswerda

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Verein

ESV Lok Pasdam
NLLB Cottbus

LC Cottbus
Hoyerswerda

SV Einheit Hoyerswerda
TSG KW Boxberg/W el Rwasser
SV Grof¥réschen

SV Grof¥réschen
Bretnig-Hauswa de

SC Hoyerswerda

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
NLLB Cottbus
MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder

Verein

SV Einheit Hoyerswerda
NLLB Cottbus
Konigswarthaer SV

Verein
T urbine Cottbus

Zeit
44:47

Zeit
42:15
44:45
46:48
50:47
56:56

Zeit
47:18
47:30
48:12
53:20
54:28
57:13

1:02:59
1:27:20
1:27:22

Zeit
46:16
47:29
47:50
48:53
50:10
51:35
52:50
54:43
55:39
57:56

Zeit
49:42
1:01:49

Zeit
43:24
49:31

Zeit
57:12
1:02:22
1:11:17

Zeit
56:34

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27

22
21

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

Punkte
30
27

Punkte

27

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30



5 km

Altersklasse M 06/11:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Kuka Sebastian
2. Klotz, Stefan

3.

Schmidtchen, Paul

Altersklasse M 12/13:

Pl. Name, Vorname
Gandle, Eric

Mdke Maximilian
Schmidtchen, Philipp

wNhpE

Alters klasse W 06/11:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Rohnisch, Laura
2. Rofberger, Janina

Altersklasse W 12/13:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Médke Caolin
2. Schulz, Saskia

Altersklasse W 14/15:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Bdog, Lisa
2. Bdog, Susan

Alters klasse W 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Bischoff, Kerstin

Alters klasse W 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. WaeRbach, Annegret

Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Bohn, Corndia
2. Rose Angdika

Alters klasse W 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Leche Ruth

Jahrg.

1996
1995
1998

Jahrg.

1993
1994
1993

Jahrg.

1995
1998

Jahrg.

1993
1994

Jahrg.

1992
1991

Jahrg.

1965

Jahrg.

1957

Jahrg.

1954
1953

Jahrg.

1936

Verein

LSC Grof3koschen
SV Grofl¥réschen
SV Grof¥raschen

Verein

SV Grof¥éschen
SV Grof¥éschen
SV Grof¥éschen

Verein
SV Grof¥raschen
SV Doébern

Verein
SV Grof¥éschen

SV Grof¥réschen

Verein
SV Grof¥raschen
SV Grof¥raschen

Verein
Senftenberg

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
Kle nmachnow
Hoyerswerda

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990

Zeit
22:56
24:44
52:48

Zeit
23:27
31:08
31:57

Zeit
24:48
30:20

Zeit
22:33
57:46

Zeit
25:10
25:59

Zeit
23.01

Zeit
25:22

Zeit
34:19
39:18

Zeit
30:24

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte

30

27

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte



